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Trac. CC  Kw CV ﬁ
Z Front / Rear
AUDI
100 11 C2/500 /5000 (431, 433, 434) 06.76-08.84 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
1.6 (YV) Gasolina FWD 1588 63 85 08.76-07.82 g
1.9 (WH) Gasolina FWD 1921 74 100 08.80-08.84 g
2.0 (WA) Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 06.76-08.78 m
2.1 (WB) 08/79- Gasolina FWD = 2144 85 115 10.77-07.82 m
2.1 (WE) 08/79- Gasolina FWD = 2144 85 115 10.77-07.82 nm
2.0D (CN) Diesel FWD 1986 51 70 08.78-07.82 g
100 II C2 Avant /500 /5000 (435, 436) 07.77-02.83 Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
1.6 (YV) 08/78-, -07/81 Gasolina FWD = 1588 63 85 07.77-02.83 g
1.9 (WH) Gasolina FWD = 1921 74 100 08.80-07.82 g
2.0 (WA) -07/78 Gasolina FWD = 1984 85 115 08.77-07.80 m
2.1 (WB) 08/79-, -07/82 Gasolina FWD = 2144 85 115 07.77-02.83 nm
2.1 (WE) 08/79-, -07/82 Gasolina FWD = 2144 85 115 07.77-02.83 m
20D (CN) -07/82 Diesel FWD 1986 51 70 08.78-02.83 g
100 111 C3/500 /5000 (443, 444) 08.82-07.91 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
1.8 (DR) Gasolina FWD = 1781 55 75 08.82-12.87 g
1.8 (RS) Gasolina FWD = 1781 55 75 08.82-12.87 g
1.8 (SH) Gasolina FWD 1781 65 88 02.86-07.88 g
1.8 (DS) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 08.83-07.89 g
1.8 (Jw) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 08.83-07.89 g
1.8 (NP) Gasolina FWD = 1781 66 90 08.83-07.89 g
1.8 Cat (4B) Gasolina FWD = 1781 66 90 03.85-11.90 g
1.8 Cat (PH) Gasolina FWD 1781 66 90 03.85-11.90 g
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1.9 (WH)

20D (CN)

2.0 D Turbo (DE)
2.0D Turbo (NC)

100 11l C3 Avant / 500 / 5000 (445, 446) 08.82-11.90

1.8 (DR)

1.8 (RS)

1.8 (SH)

1.8 quattro (SH)
1.8 (DS)

1.8 (IW)

1.8 (NP)

1.8 Cat (4B)
1.8Cat (PH)
20D (CN)

80 1V B3/90 (893, 894, 8A2) 06.86-10.91

1.4 (SE)

1.6 (PP)

1.6 (RN)

1.6 (ABB)

1.8 (RU)

1.8S (SF)

1.8 S quattro (SF)
1.8S (IN)

1.8S (V)

1.8S (NE)

1.8S (PM)

1.8 S quattro (JN)
1.8 S quattro (NE)
1.8 S quattro (PM)
1.8E (D2)

1.8 (SD)

2.0E (AAD)
20E 16V (6A)
16D (JK)

1.6 TD (RA)

1.6 TD (SB)
19D (1Y)

90 11 B3 (893, 894, 8A2) 04.87-09.91
1.6 TD (RA)

1.6 TD (SB)

-07/84
-07/84

-09/84

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1921
1986
1986
1986

1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1986

1400
1595
1595
1595
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1781
1847
1984
1984
1588
1588
1588
1896

1588
1588

74 100 08.82-07.84
51 70 08.82-07.88
64 87 08.82-07.88

74 100 03.88-11.90

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
55 75 08.82-12.87

55 75 08.82-12.87
65 88 02.86-07.90
65 88 08.86-07.90
66 90 08.83-07.89
66 90 08.83-07.89
66 90 08.83-07.89
66 90 03.85-11.90

66 90 03.85-11.90
51 70 03.83-11.90 g

Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

48 65 08.86-07.88
51 70 08.87-09.91
55 75 09.86-08.91
75 102 08.90-10.91
55 75 10.86-01.90
65 88 08.86-01.90
65 88 09.86-07.90
66 90 09.86-10.91
66 90 09.86-10.91
66 90 09.86-10.91
66 90 09.86-10.91
66 90 09.86-09.91
66 90 09.86-09.91
66 90 09.86-09.91
82 112 06.86-08.91
83 113 09.86-07.88
82 112 08.88-10.90
101 137 03.90-09.91
40 54 02.87-07.89
59 80 09.86-08.91
59 80 09.86-08.91

50 68 08.89-08.91 g

Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

59 80 04.87-09.91 g
59 80 04.87-09.91 g



